Module timetable - Dissertation, MHN222557 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk12))

CELCATGH

web publisher
09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM 04:00PM | 05:00PM 06:00PM | 07:00PM 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture,
Wks
TriAWKk2-
TriAWk6
> [=5]
© Module:
© Dissertatio
cC n; Staff:
@] Duncan,
E Peter; Ro
om: WO011
Lecture
Theatre &
Conferen
ce Hall
Q
-
|_
2
Lecture,
WKks
TriAWk2-
TriAWk6
> | |[F5]
_cg Module:
N Dissertatio
o | n; Staff:
- |/Duncan,
L | Peter; RO
|— om: W011
Lecture
Theatre &
Conferen
ce Hall

Page 1, published 10/01/2018 10:29:57 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Module timetable - Dissertation, MHN222557 (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk12))

CELCATGH

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Fri

Page 2, published 10/01/2018 10:29:57 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling



