

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday		Lecture, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk6 [=5] Module: Dissertatio n; Staff: Duncan, Peter; Ro om: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conferen ce Hall											
Tue													
We													
Thursday	Lecture, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk6 [=5] Module: Dissertatio n; Staff: Duncan, Peter; Ro om: W011 Lecture Theatre & Conferen ce Hall												

Module timetable - Dissertation, MHN222557 (Wks TriAWk1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWk1-TriAWk12))

-	CAT	, do
CE	LCAT	\^ \^
web	nublisher	کی ا

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
<u>:</u>													